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[2023-02-14]

B ==

SHRRITHRE 91012 7 REBFRIWERIE, HEWRHE 3930 12, JEAEEFEE 3020 2.
FE % 77T 14D 229969 1.6-1.65, 84D 239906 1.98, 1.86Y 220028 2.4025-2.4075, 2.78Y 220026 2.5125-2.5175, 3.47Y 160017 2.5950, 4.44Y 220016
2.6875-2.695, 6.83Y 220027 2.6-2.8725, 9.75Y 220025 2.89-2.899, 29.17Y 220008 3.28-3.284

H'FEE"R(% 2.0700 2.4175 2.6525 2.8250 2.8950 3.2800
QEE"E(%) 2.0700 2.4175 2.6525 2.8250 2.8900 3.2805
(%) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 -0.0050 0.0005

T

ERMFRISE 204D 220408 2.27-2.28, 353D 190203 2.38-2.385, 1.13Y 210303 2.45, 1.74Y 210218 2.56, 2.91Y 230202 2.68-2.6925, 3.57Y 210208
2.7875-2.7975, 4.34Y 220208 2.8315-2.842, 5.9Y 190205 2.98-2.985, 8.04Y 210205 3.055, 8.31Y 210210 3.07, 9.67Y 220410 3.11-3.1175, 9.69Y 220220
3.05-3.06

I N TR T T U TR

KRR S RE(%) 23350 26750 2.8775 3.0100 3.0800
QEQEEQEM%(%) 2.3350 2.6750 2.8575 3.0100 3.0750
(%) 0.0000 0.0000 -0.0200 0.0000 -0.0050
HEEEFFE (%) 2:3000 2.6025 2.8325 2.9950 3.0750
& BEFHE%) 2:3050 2.6000 2.8325 3.0000 3.0750
Eﬂ.’(%) 0.0050 -0.0025 0.0000 0.0050 0.0000

B eomms

SHEMZRIBERAER , AREEEPESIR AAA AA+IERIm. Fin/JE, 2D 012300215 23 #8885 SCPO01T AAA BEXTE 2.15%
&, RITHEES, 45D 042280168 22 hAH CPO0T AAA RRRTE 2.30%E, RITHEES,; PKin/AmE, 135D 012284143 22 HENE
SCP022 AAA FEATHE 2.50%MIE, $RITHLAES; 174D 012283888 22 Egmuithik SCP004 AAA  FERFE 2.58%MIE, {RITHAES, Kk
@, 185D 012284010 22 #&E5ER SCP007 AAA pEAITE 2.85%fIE, SUMAESE, 301D 042280545 22 jifmiE CP0051 AAA RRAITE
2.78%IUE; BAMS, S HERMKEE.

SHEBEWERERNIIER

5 MTNOOT1
WaERZ BlSAER.

I T T VI VI T T
AAA 2.35 2.5 2.61 2.86 3.0

AA+
MY

AA
AA-
AAA

AA+
(BP) AA

AA-

B ou=me

SHPERRIFE—MR. 1-3 FRiEPERE, 19 1tHZK MTNOOT (AAA,
2.81%; 21 FEgHE MTNOOT (AAA, 1.03Y)7E 2.69%pk3Z; 22 ZRAnAZ MTNOOT (AAA, 2.16Y) £ 3.08%mk3Z.
(AAA, 3.78Y) 7£3.33%pk%Z; 21 75E(E MTNO13 (AAA, 3.73Y) 7& 3.20%mk32. 5Y RUALHARR, BRXEX. SRS,

2.3

2.7

3.2

3.65

2.6

3.2

3.65

-10

2.9

3.44

4.0
246 = 4 2.69
2.83 7 3.0
346 -2 3091
4.0 0 45

3.0

3.85

4.5

3.1

4.05

4.68

2.9 -4

3.1 0

4.11 -6

4.68 0

3.18

4.22

4.9

3.0 0

3.18 0

4.23 -1

4.9 0

1.59Y) ZEREIIE 2.88%; 19 753Zi@ MTNOOT (AAA, 1.23Y) BREZTE
3 25 FHR, SHAMRRD,

21 kK
SHAPERMIZ



______
3.23 3.48

AAA+ 2.68 None
AAA 2.82 3.18 3.41 3.68 None
YL ERER
AA+ 3.11 3.81 4.09 None None
AA 3.56 4.09 4.5 None None
AAA+ 2.67 1 3.0 0 324 -1 349 -1 | None  None
'—iﬂﬁﬁuﬁﬁﬂliﬂﬁﬁ AAA 2.81 1 3.2 -2 3.42 -1 3.69 -1 None None
(BP) AA+ 3.12 -1 3.82 -1 4.09 0 None @ None None @ None
AA 3.57 -1 4.1 -1 4.51 -1 None H None @ None None

B cus

SHEBWRIIREAER, BE, 568, 17, RENSHRAENESS. AIRROE, 20 BRE 02 AAA pSIE 2.52%, &, BEEXA. 21
% 02 AAA FREITE 2.88%, 22 EIE G AAA FREITE 3.03%., WIEJ/5TE, 20SZMCO2 AAA RRAZTE 2.50%, E&EH, ESIA. 19 258 01 AAA AiEZ
1£3.09%. 21 Xi% 02 AAA BRZTE 3.50%, B&set, IRITSEN. Kim/SmE, G212 1 AAA BT 3.51%, BEEH, BEXA. 21 BB GT AA B
RIE 4.22%,

L
hizEMRSIRSEE CPI BdEHNR, BAIERIREK. SIRPURIFRZNAKR, EfBFF, PHEZEEM, MEER Sbps. HiRiRiR, 2 FAGIRER
BFEWAFRR, 750 24 T5DLEIE 24 1IRSRAE 7%MIL. FBHF=iRR, SRUEEESS, KiZEFIATEL 0.5-1pt.

& EERRE
HREL BERE (RTH) _
012300215.1B 23 %EgEEE SCPO01 2.15%
3D 012282797.1B 22 FhEEH SCP022 AAA 2.15%
9D 012380044.1B 23 hgE)\/F SCPO01 AAA 2.40%
13D 012281987.1B 22 ¥Rig7Ks5 SCPOO01 AA+ 2.58%
21D 012284207.1B 22 JT738F= SCP003 AAA 2.57%
24D 012284266.1B 22 Her3T75 SCP029 AAA 2.45%
24D 012282146.1B 22 FER &R SCPO09 AAA 2.45%
30D 012284335.1B 22 RiE{K SCPO05 AA+ 2.63%
30D 012284335.1B 22 RiEN{Y, SCP005 AA+ 2.63%
30D 012284335.1B 22 RiE{¥ SCP005 AA+ 2.63%
35D 012284383.1B 22 KR3ZE SCP003 AAA 2.61%
38D 012380434.1B 23 FhgE=/F SCPO01 AAA 2.50%
45D 042280168.1B 22 thAjH CPO01 AAA/A-1 2.30%
45D 042280168.1B 22 #fa5H CPOO01 AAA/A-1 2.30%
46D({k 2) 012283829.1B 22 L& SCP004 AA 3.08%
52D 042280205.1B 22 B CP002 AAA 2.45%
53D({% 2) 012284240.1B 22 tE=Ag SCP008 AA+ 3.48%
56D 012282492.1B 22 thiEE SCP002 AAA 2.53%
56D 012282492.1B 22 Fr§EE SCP002 AAA 2.53%
60D({X 2) 012283511.1B 22 H37K55 SCP004 AA 3.13%
60D({k 2) 012283511.1B 22 FF7KSS SCP004 AA 3.13%
60D({X 2) 012283511.1B 22 H37K55 SCP004 AA 3.13%
60D({k 2) 012282520.1B 22 Faeg SCPO10 AAA 2.55%
63D 012284350.1B 22 JilREE ] SCP024 AAA 2.50%
71D 042280202.1B 22 FIM3pAz CPOOT AA+ 3.10%
83D 012283702.1B 22 EB SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 Egpg SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 B} SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283694.1B 22 BB SCPO10 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 EB SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 Eapg SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 B} SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 Egpg SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 EB SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283694.1B 22 BB SCPO10 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 EB SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283694.1B 22 BB SCPO10 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 EB SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283694.1B 22 BB SCPO10 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 EBp SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283702.1B 22 Egpg SCPO11 AAA 2.50%
83D 012283694.1B 22 BB SCPO10 AAA 2.50%
87D 012283922.1B 22 WtH{F A SCP002 AA+ 2.90%
135D 012284143.1B 22 7EHS SCP022 AAA 2.50%
163D 012284140.1B 22 HEE SCP002 AAA 2.61%
169D 072210120.1B 22 KIpER CP002 AA+ 3.40%
174D 012283888.1B 22 FEEEtbEk SCPO04 AAA 2.58%
174D 012283888.1B 22 FEmithEk SCPO04 AAA 2.58%



179D(fk 2)
185D
185D
189D
189D
189D

200D (fk 2)
237D
238D

249D (fk 2)

249D (fk 2)

263D(fk 2)

263D(fk 2)
301D
301D
301D
301D
301D
301D
301D

FIRKE
6D+NY
27D
33D
33D
37D
41D+NY
58D
58D
61D
62D
74D
121D+NY
125D+NY
202D +NY
251D+NY
251D+NY
251D+NY
294D
298D
1.03Y
1.1Y
1.19Y+2Y
1.19Y+2Y
1.19Y+2Y
1.23Y
1.3Y+2Y
1.32Y
1.36Y+NY
1.59Y
1.59Y
1.8Y+2Y
1.8Y+2Y
1.88Y
1.89Y
1.94Y
2.05Y+2Y
2.16Y
2.19Y
2.19Y
2.31Y
2.32Y
2.32Y
2.37Y
2.44Y
2.48Y+2Y
2.48Y+2Y
2.54Y+NY
2.54Y
2.56Y

012283942.1B
012284010.1B
012284010.1B
012284077.1B
012284074.1B
012284074.1B
012284188.1B
012380158.1B
012380230.1B
042280462.1B
042280462.1B
012380401.1B
012380401.1B
042280545.1B
042280545.1B
042280545.1B
042280545.1B
042280545.1B
042280545.1B
042280545.1B

&S

102000131.1B
102000343.1B
102100515.1B
102100515.1B
102000468.1B
102100568.1B
102000629.1B
102000629.1B
102100701.1B
102000704.1B
102000890.1B
102101092.1B
102001222.1B
102001718.1B
102001934.1B
102001942.1B
102001942.1B
101801424.1B
102002252.1B
102100292.1B
102100481.1B
102100767.1B
102100767.1B
102100768.1B
101900674.1B
102101027.1B
102101068.1B
101900852.1B
101901249.1B
101901249.1B
102103166.1B
102103166.1B
102103359.1B
102280009.1B
102280198.1B
102280426.1B
102280780.I1B
102280935.1B
102280935.1B
102281199.1B
102281216.1B
102281216.1B
102281441.1B
102281634.1B
102281723.1B
102281723.1B
102281980.I1B
102281988.1B
102282061.1B

22 FaeE#T SCP007
22 iR &R SCP007
22 iR &H SCP007
22 FEEE SCP001
2 &= SCPO11
22 j&EZ=H SCPO11
22 A% SCPOO1
23 M &$= SCPOOT
23 Ki#EH 3 SCPO01
22 =A% CP007
22 =HER CPO07
23 7Y IIHtsgk SCPO03
23 i#4IIibek SCPO03
22 & CP005
22 & CPOO5
22 SiEEn® CPO05
22 R CP005
22 SiEEn® CPO05
22 A& CP005
22 jiEEn® CPO05

o | oo Hl
Pt | et

I}
et

H}

fRFAEE (R1TH149)
20 LT MTNOO2
20 FEE MTNOO1

21 R MTNOOT(Z 33X
21 R MTNOOT(Z#33R%

20 H45H MTNOO1
21 FhEkiE MTNOOT
20 BEREm MTN002
20 BB MTNO002

21 FrEEE MTNOO1
20 FEE k7K MTN002

20 53T MTNOOT
21 ;T4E#ErX MTN002

20 %£gE MTNOO2

20 KEE MTN002

20 KFEE MTN004
20 F§EPYE MTNOO1
20 F#EEPYE MTNOOT
18 SiTHki% MTN002
20 EPHEER MTNOO1

21 EgF8 MTNOOT
21 TRER MTNOO1
21 TNk MTNOO2
21 M3 MTNO02
21 TNtk MTNOOT

19 75358 MTNOOT
21 [FTE#E MTNOO2
21 ELLFF & MTN002
19 ££E8R% MTNOO2B

19 3tHEZK MTNOOT

19 4tHEZK MTNOO1
21 piEEEE MTNOO7
21 @ MTNOO7

21 BRFEHR MTNOO04

2 MEE&RFE MTNOO1
22 HeEFEET MTNOOT
22 FIHIEE MTN002

22 K& MTNOO1
22 MEIE#E MTNOO
22 MEIEE MTNOO1
22 fuMiEFT MTNOOT
22 FERHE MTNOOT
22 FE}RE MTNOO1

22 545 MTNOO1

22 BZFF MTNOOT
22 4z 5ol MTNOO2A
22 #esolk MTNOO2A

22 KFE5E MTNOO5
22 EBEE MTNOOT
22 =K MTN0O3

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

4.02%
2.60%
2.60%
3.06%
4.59%
4.59%
2.77%
3.25%
4.46%
5.10%
5.10%
2.68%
2.68%
2.78%
2.78%
2.78%
2.78%
2.78%
2.78%
2.78%

2.63%
2.60%
2.44%
2.44%
2.33%
2.84%
2.51%
2.53%
2.55%
2.58%
2.80%
3.36%
2.68%
2.73%
2.77%
3.57%
3.57%
2.78%
3.22%
2.69%
2.83%
2.88%
2.88%
2.88%
2.81%
4.29%
3.15%
3.08%
2.88%
2.88%
3.14%
3.14%
3.09%
3.12%
3.86%
4.35%
3.08%
6.70%
6.70%
3.62%
3.08%
3.08%
4.95%
4.55%
6.40%
6.40%
3.59%
3.10%
3.70%



22 FhEEIE MTNO30(BEER(t

2.62Y+NY 102282183.1B AAA 3.55%
FFRUR)
2.72Y+NY 102282470.1B 22 fhEaEE MTNOOT1 AAA 3.58%
2.99Y 102380170.1B 23 /BiEEZ MTNOO1 AAA 430%
SRR
_

13D+NY 163944.SH o¥eE 2.64%
13D 163148.SH 20 55& 01 AAA 2.50%
21D+2Y 185489.SH G22 #5781 AAA 2.39%
32D(fk 2) 127418.SH PR B%2i@ AA/AAA 2.90%
34D 2028008.1B 20 FRAIRTT/IMAIR 01 AAA 2.30%
40D(fF 1) 1880035.1B 18 AR GIR AAA 2.90%
44D+NY 163356.SH 20 #EE Y1 AAA 2.60%
48D 166484.SH 20 Eiafk AA+ 2.98%

62D 163454.SH 20 HRE 02 AAA 2.52%

62D 163454.SH 20 HBEL 02 AAA 2.52%

62D 163454.SH 20 HRE 02 AAA 2.52%

62D 163458.SH 20 Fifix 02 AAA 2.55%
65D+2Y({k 1) 163435.SH 20 HZE G1 AAA 2.54%
72D+5Y 1828002.1B 18 RASRIT—4 01 AAA 2.60%
73D 111091.5Z 20SZMC02 AAA 2.50%

73D 163500.SH 20 % 03 AAA 2.50%
79D+1.99Y 149113.5Z 20 E263 01 AAA 2.54%
100D 163551.SH 20 EEE 02 AAA 2.52%
104D +NY ({k 2) 163555.SH 20 #T Y1 AAA 2.69%
111D+2Y 166923.SH 20 %44 01 AA 4.38%
173D({k 1) 167335.SH 205 0 AA 3.50%
177D+2Y({K 1) 163905.SH 20 8% G1 AA+ 3.28%
186D (fk 2) 175013.SH 20 &5 02 AAA 2.70%
216D +2Y 167650.SH 20 5502 AA+ 3.69%
255D+NY 175186.SH 20#5F Y3 AAA 3.04%
272D+NY({k 1) 175389.SH 20 KEE Y5 AAA 2.79%
286D+NY({k 1) 175485.SH 20DTFDY1 AAA 2.77%
303D+2Y({k 1) 177327.SH 20 £1% 06 AA/AA + 4.49%
332D 196171.SH 22 34\l F1 AAA 2.85%
346D 177628.SH 21 4 01 AA 5.20%
349D 177633.SH 21 =15 01 AA 4.10%
349D+NY 1928001.I1B 19 FrERIT/KERR 01 AAA 2.92%
1.02Y+2Y({k 1) 185366.SH 22 imER= AAA 4.60%
1.03Y(fk 1) 151195.SH 19 #% 01 AAA 5.50%
1.05Y+2Y 175794.SH 21 B4 01 AAA 4.09%
1.06Y+10Y 152122.SH 9 21} 01 AAA 3.09%
1.11Y+5Y({k 1) 1928006.1B 19 TRFHRIT "4 01 AAA 2.88%
1.16Y+5Y 1928009.1B 19 FAVRIT "4 04 AAA 2.90%
1.19Y 188032.SH 21 thz= C2 AAA 3.13%
1.2Y+5Y 1928011.1B 19 TRiRIT—% 03 AAA 2.905%
1.33Y({k 2) 188261.SH 21CHNEO1 AAA 2.73%
1.36Y+2Y 149523.57 21 % 01 AA 3.95%
1.36Y+NY 1928014.1B 19 HEIRITRERR AAA 3.21%
1.41Y+2Y 196558.SH 21 % 01 AA+ 3.91%
1.51Y+NY 1928021.1B 19 RARITKEF 01 AAA 3.12%
1.51Y+NY 1928021.1B 19 RAERITREAR 01 AAA 3.13%
1.52Y+5Y 1920049.1B 19 BEBRIT— % AAA/AA+ 3.65%
1.62Y+NY 1928031.1B 19 I RARITKERR AAA 3.30%
1.62Y 188812.SH 21 B% G1 AA 4.05%
1.67Y 2122055.1B 21 {BECEZE SRR 05 AAA 3.03%
1.68Y+2Y 197320.SH 21 3R 03 AA+ 3.57%
1.69Y 184091.SH 21 B 02 AAA 3.30%
1.69Y 184091.SH 21 E& 02 AAA 3.30%
1.73Y 127924.SH 19 $KE 17 AAA 2.66%
1.75Y+NY 1928032.1B 19 BIRIRITRER AAA 3.20%
1.85Y+3Y 114520.SH 22 &1 02 AA+ 4.15%
1.86Y 188884.SH 21 3¢ 10 AAA 2.92%
1.89Y 185182.SH 22 Y5 01 AA+ 3.57%
1.89Y 185182.SH 22 W 01 AA+ 3.57%
2.03Y 185404.SH 22 EB C1 AAA/AA+ 3.90%
2.08Y+2Y 185505.SH 22 &5 01 AAA 3.51%
2.09Y+3Y({k 1) 2180081.1B 21 FEGEE AA/AA + 4.41%
2.18Y 2228027.1B HERIT 03 AAA 2.81%
2.21Y+NY 2028014.1B 20 FRERTTKER(R 01 AAA 3.40%
2.24Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RAVERTTIKER R 01 AAA 3.40%



2.24Y+NY
2.24Y+NY
2.35Y({% 2)
2.35Y({k 2)
2.41Y(IX 2)
2.5Y
2.58Y+5Y({k 2)
2.58Y+5Y({K 2)
2.58Y+5Y({k 2)
2.58Y+5Y({K 2)
2.58Y+5Y({k 2)
2.58Y+5Y({X 2)
2.58Y+5Y({k 2)
2.58Y+5Y({K 2)
2.61Y
2.61Y+5Y
2.61Y+5Y
2.69Y({k 2)
2.72Y+2Y
3.1Y+NY
3.6Y+5Y
3.6Y+5Y
3.61Y({% 2)
3.75Y+NY
3.92Y+5Y
3.92Y
3.92Y+5Y
3.94Y+5Y({k 2)
3.94Y+5Y(fk 2)
4.16Y+NY
4.41Y+5Y
4.47Y+5Y
4.53Y+5Y
4.53Y+5Y
4.53Y+5Y
4.53Y+5Y
4.54Y+NY
4.54Y+NY
4.54Y+NY
4.54Y+NY
4.54Y+NY
5.36Y(fkx 1)
8.73Y+5Y(fk 1)

2028017.1B
2028017.1B
2228043.1B
2228043.1B
137504.SH
137648.SH
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
2028033.1B
137862.SH
2028041.1B
2028041.1B
137963.SH
114053.SH
2128011.1B
184066.SH
184066.SH
1680398.1B
1680398.1B
2228003.1B
2080005.1B
2228003.1B
2228006.1B
2228006.1B
2228023.1B
092280015.1B
092280033.1B
092280069.1B
092280069.1B
092280069.1B
092280069.1B
092280083.1B
092280083.1B
092280083.1B
092280083.1B
092280083.1B
152916.SH
2128034.1B

20 RAVERTTIKER(R 01
20 RAERITsKER(R 01
22 FRERIT/IMIR 01
22 FERITIVRIR 01
22 T3 01
22 &= C3
20 BIRRIT R
20 EIRIRIT "R
20 BIRRIT R
20 BRRIT R
20 BIZRIT R
20 BRRIT R
20 BIRRIT R
20 FRRIT R
22 [EBX G2
20 TrtRIT—4 01
20 TrtRIT—4 01
22 5248 07
22 Hh=
21 HpfiEsRIToKER R 01
21 X#% 02
21 X$% 02
16 $Ki& 03
21 RAERTsKER(R 01
22 FNERTT 4R 01
20 EREIMR
22 AVRIT”2% 01
22 RERIT”R 01
22 RERIT”4 01
22 FERITKER R 01
R T — B
22 FRSRITZREAR

{5 01

f
22 LBIRIT R

f

f

f

01
22 HEBRITREAMR 01
22 ERITZREAR
22 HEERITTREAR
22 EATKERR 01

22 EB{TKELR 01

22 EATKERR 01

22 EB{TKELR 01

22 BBITKEMR 01

G21 e 1
21 FIRIRIT "R 04

o
—_

AW W A | SR
o

01

X / Derek Huang, Ethan Yuan, Teddy Chen, Oscar Wu

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

3.40%
3.40%
2.81%
2.81%
3.50%
3.53%
3.23%
3.23%
3.23%
3.24%
3.24%
3.25%
3.25%
3.25%
3.34%
3.25%
3.25%
3.15%
3.80%
3.65%
3.50%
3.50%
2.97%
3.81%
3.72%
4.51%
3.72%
3.57%
3.57%
3.90%
5.45%
3.79%
3.79%
3.795%
3.795%
3.80%
3.94%
3.94%
3.94%
3.94%
3.94%
3.51%
3.75%



